
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

17 
117 
760 

240 
991 
709 
311 

32 
15 
88 

119 
80 
26 

403 
212 

22 
312 

36 

171 
259 

58 
81 

Name 

Tage Evanson 
Joe Terrell 
John Czarnecky 

Cameron Lane 
James Shepard 
Avery Delfelder 
Adam Picas 
Jason Vespender 
Chris Marini 
Chris Davison 

Justin Metz 
Alvin McGill 
Dale B. Hafner 

Joseph Brasch 
Tyler Hinz 
Alejandro Apodaca 
Hiro Hikichi 
Kevin Antrosiglio 

Eric Kennel 
RJ Gill 
Kyle Keeman 
Jason Bleak 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.576 
1:58.056 
2:04.654 

1:41.661 
1:42.422 
1:46.490 
1:46.892 
1:49.989 
1:51.968 
1:53.060 

1:46.067 
1:47.227 
1:54.795 

1:46.843 
1:52.665 
1:52.788 
1:55.790 
1:57.734 

1:51.307 
1:55.040 
1:55.748 
1:56.003 

In Session 

Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial - "Big Bore" #2 
Time Trial - "Big Bore" #2 

Time Trial - "Big Bore" #2 
Time Trial - "Big Bore" #2 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial - "Big Bore" #2 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 

Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial (All Classes) #1 

Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 
Time Trial (All Classes) #3 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 
Time Trial (All Classes) #3 

Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial (All Classes) #4 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 
Chevrolet zo6 
Chevrolet zo6 

Mazda RX8 
Honda S2000 
Toyota Supra 
Toyota  GRsupra 
Chevrolet zo6 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Toyota  Supra 

BMW 325is 
BMW M2 
Porsche Cayman S 

Subaru BRZ 
Acura TSX 
Toyota GR86 
Honda S2000 
Mini Cooper 

Toyota MR2 Spyder 
Nissan Sentra 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda #81 Miata 

Color 

White 
black 

Green 
Yellow 
White 
Blue 

Orange 
Black 

Black 
Grey 
B a s a l t B la c k  M e t a li c  

White 
Blue 
Pink 
Silver 
Blue 

Silver 
Silver 

Black/White 

Sponsor 

NASA AZ & Daisy Antics 

btrgarage.com | MCS | Zebulon 

Injector Dynamics 
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Pos 

5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

813 
34 

121 
7 

Name 

Fady Salama 
Team Joo-Doh 
Adam Torrey 
Renee Ashworth 

Class 
TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.597 
1:58.555 
1:58.977 
2:01.801 

In Session 

Time Trial (All Classes) #1 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 
Time Trial (All Classes) #3 
Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 

Make - Model 

Nissan  Sentra 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 

Color 

Orange 

Black 
White 

Sponsor 
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